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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/12/2015 1:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Sat 09/12/2015 2:00 pm MS Volleyball A-Team @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Mon 09/14/2015 4:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ NIC North Idaho Christian School
Mon 09/14/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ NIC North Idaho Christian School
Tue 09/15/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Thu 09/17/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Mon 09/21/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Tue 09/22/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Wed 09/23/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Wed 09/23/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Thu 09/24/2015 4:00 pm MS Volleyball A team @ Lakes (dbl. header) Lakes Middle School
Thu 09/24/2015 4:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Lakes MS (dbl. header) Lakes Middle School
Mon 09/28/2015 4:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ NIC North Idaho Christian School
Mon 09/28/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ NIC North Idaho Christian School
Tue 09/29/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Wed 09/30/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Thu 10/01/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Mon 10/05/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ St. Maries St Maries Middle School
Mon 10/05/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ St. Maries St Maries Middle School
Tue 10/06/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Wed 10/07/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Mullan Mullan Jr-Sr High School
Wed 10/07/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Mullan Mullan Jr-Sr High School
Thu 10/08/2015 3:00 am MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Fri 10/09/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Sat 10/10/2015 TBD MS Volleyball A/B Team @ St. Maries Tourney St Maries Middle School
Mon 10/12/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Tue 10/13/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Tue 10/13/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Genesis Prep Real Life Ministries
Wed 10/14/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Thu 10/15/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Fri 10/16/2015 4:00 pm MS Volleyball A/B Team @ Lakeland Lakeland Junior High School
Mon 10/19/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Lakeside Lakeside Middle School
Mon 10/19/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Lakeside Lakeside Middle School
Tue 10/20/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Wed 10/21/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Thu 10/22/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ CDA Tribal School Coeur D'Alene Tribal School
Thu 10/22/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ CDA Tribal School Coeur D'Alene Tribal School
Mon 10/26/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
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Tue 10/27/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Wed 10/28/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Wed 10/28/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Clark Fork Clark Fork Jr-Sr High School
Thu 10/29/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Mon 11/02/2015 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Practice Peak Health & Wellness Center
Tue 11/03/2015 3:00 pm MS Volleyball Practice Grace Bible Church
Wed 11/04/2015 5:00 pm MS Volleyball B Team @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Wed 11/04/2015 6:00 pm MS Volleyball A Team @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School


